
Date
Annual Contract 

Authority

Approved 
Contract Authority 

Increase*

Revised Annual 
Contract Authority for 

Contract Year
Total Revised 3-Year 

Contract Value
Annual Contract 

Authority

Approved 
Contract 
Authority 
Increase*

Revised Annual 
Contract Authority for 

Contract Year
Total Revised 3-Year 

Contract Value
Council award - 3 year contract 9/24/2020 1,000,000$        NA 1,000,000$                 3,000,000$                1,000,000$       NA 1,000,000$                 3,000,000$                  
Council approved contract authority 
increase for year 1 only 6/24/2021 1,000,000$        700,000$            1,700,000$                 3,700,000$                1,000,000$       700,000$           1,700,000$                 3,700,000$                  
Council approved contract authority 
increase for year 2 only 3/24/2022 1,000,000$        700,000$            1,700,000$                 4,400,000$                1,000,000$       700,000$           1,700,000$                 4,400,000$                  
Council approved contract authority 
increase for year 3 only 3/30/2023 1,000,000$        1,000,000$         2,000,000$                 5,400,000$                1,000,000$       1,000,000$        2,000,000$                 5,400,000$                  

*Approved increases to contract authority do not carry over from year to year (i.e. contract authority resets to $1,000,000 each year)

Durham Construction Co.Puma Construction Co.

Job Order Contracting Contract History


	Sheet1

